000
ELBOW SOCKET
FLOW CONNECTION
PACITY DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE PART NO.
4" Flow Non-Valved Glass-Filled Polypropylene 3/8" HB 50GP-S7-06
MALE THREAD PLUG
FLOW CONNECTION
ling Connectors cont.

Acetal 1/4" PTF 50ACV-SB9-04
Acetal 1/4" HB 50ACV-SB2-04
Part Number Guide
Male Thread Socket
In-Line Socket
Elbow Socket
Male Thread Plug
In-Line Plug
Elbow Plug
41
CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE PART NO.
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 1/4" MNPT 40AC-PB1-04
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 3/8" MNPT 40AC-PB1-06
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 1/4" MNPT 40ACV-PB1-04
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 3/8" MNPT 40ACV-PB1-06
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 1/4" MNPT 50AC-PB1-04
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 3/8" NPT 50AC-PB1-06
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 1/4" MNPT 50ACV-PB1-04
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 3/8" MNPT 50ACV-PB1-06
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Glass-Filled Polypropylene 1/4" MNPT 50GP-PE1-04
1/2" Flow Non-Valved Glass-Filled Polypropylene 1/2" MNPT 65GP-PE1-08
IN-LINE PLUG
FLOW CONNECTION
CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE PART NO.
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 1/4" PTF 40AC-PB9-04
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 1/4" HB 40AC-PB2-04
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 5/16" HB 40AC-PB2-05
1/4" Flow Non-Valved Acetal 3/8" HB 40AC-PB2-06
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 1/4" PTF 40ACV-PB9-04
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 1/4" HB 40ACV-PB2-04
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 5/16" HB 40ACV-PB2-05
1/4" Flow Valved Acetal 3/8" HB 40ACV-PB2-06
40AC & 40CB Series 50AC & 50GP Series 65GP Series
50AC & 50GP Series
65GP Series 40
l

40 AC V - S B 2 - 04 End Termination Size
Coupling Material Configuration End Termination Type
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Flow Size/ Coupling Valve Configuration O-Ring End Termination Type End
Latch Type Material Material Termination Size
40 = 1/4 flow AC = Acetal V = Valved S = Socket B = Buna-N 1 = Male Thread MNPT 04 = 1/4
50 = 1/4 flow CB = Default is P = Plug V = Viton 2 = In-line Hose Barb 06 = 3/8
(plastic latch) Chrome/Brass non-valved
65 = 1/2 flow GP = 4 = Elbow Hose Barb 08 = 1/2
(plastic latch) Glass Filled
Polypropylene
5 = Single Hose Barb
7 = Single HB Elbow
9 = In-line Poly Tube Fitting
10 = Elbow Poly Tube Fitting
QUICK COUPLING CONNECTORS
39
40AC Series connectors offer 1/4” flow capacity and are manufactured in a high performance natural
white, acetal material. Connector materials are resistant to most chemicals and are included on FDA &
NSF GRAS lists. Temperature range -400F to 1800F. Maximum pressure 120 psi.
40CB Series connectors offer 1/4” flow capacity and are manufactured from chrome plated brass.
40CB Series connectors are available with internal shut-off valves or straight through configurations.
40CB connectors are very durable and offer high performance ratings. Temperature range -400F to 1200F.
Maximum pressure 250 psi.
50AC Series connectors offer 1/4" flow capacity and feature an easy to use plastic thumb latch. These
connectors are manufactured in a high performance natural white, acetal material. They are available
with or without internal shut-off valves. The connector materials are resistant to most chemicals and are
included on FDA & NSF GRAS lists. 50AC and 50GP couplings interconnect with each other and are
compatible with other 1/4" flow, plastic latch-type connectors. Temperature range -400F to 1800F.
Maximum pressure 120 psi.
50GP Series connectors offer 1/4” flow capacity, are manufactured from a high performance glass-filled,
pure white polypropylene, and are designed for applications that require extra durability. Connector
materials are included on FDA & NSF GRAS lists and incorporates excellent chemical resistance
properties. Temperature range 320F to 1800F. Maximum pressure 120 psi.
65GP Series connectors offer 1/2” flow capacity and are manufactured from a high performance
glass-filled, pure white polypropylene, which is included on FDA & NSF GRAS lists. 65GP connectors
have a full flow, non-valved, smooth internal bore that allows for maximum flow with minimal turbulence.
65GP connectors are extremely durable and are well suited for applications that require chemical
resistance. Temperature range 320F to 1800F. Maximum pressure 120 psi.
40AC Series
40CB Series
50AC Series
50GP Series
65GP Series
New
40AC and 40CB couplings interconnect with each other and are compatible with other 1/4" flow, metal latch and spring connectors.
50AC and 50GP couplings interconnect with each other and are compatible with other 1/4" flow, plastic latch and spring connectors.
65GP Series connectors are compatible with other 1/2" flow, plastic latch and spring connectors.
MALE THREAD SOCKET
FLOW CONNECTION